BAR ASSOCIATION VIJAYRAGHAVGARH DIST-KATNI M.P.			
President BAR ASSOCIATION VIJAYRAGHAVGARH	Shri Udaybhanu Singh	Vijayraghavgarh	9893065567
Vice President BAR ASSOCIATION VIJAYRAGHAVGARH	Shri Surendra Choubey	Vijayraghavgarh	7000507588
Secretary BAR ASSOCIATION VIJAYRAGHAVGARH	Shri Vedant Bhatt	Vijayraghavgarh	7389314170
Joint Secretary BAR ASSOCIATION VIJAYRAGHAVGARH	Shri Uttam Kushwaha	Vijayraghavgarh	9993458111
Treasurer BAR ASSOCIATION VIJAYRAGHAVGARH	Shri Ramcharan Choudhary	Vijayraghavgarh	7869081723
Library Incharge BAR ASSOCIATION VIJAYRAGHAVGARH	Smt.Kanta Rajak	Vijayraghavgarh	6265501035